
5 & 6 November, 2011 

Ladies 

Tournament 



Teams 

Ladies 

Polopony.tv 

1 Victoria Doolin 0 

2 Katie Edmeades 0 

3 Katie Grimmonds 0 

4 Melisa McCarthy 0 

  0 

Sydney Ladies 

1 Bec Higgins -1 

2 Pip Fitzhenry 1 

3 Nikki Brown 0 

4 Tikki Brown 0 

  0 

McUSA 

1 Catrina Murphy -1 

2 Katie Connell 0 

3 Amanda Burns 0 

4 Julie McIntosh 0 

  -1 

Nix Chix 

1 Amanda Jansen -1 

2 Jenny Hertz -1 

3 Nick Wayland 1 

4 Sonya Dowling -2 

  -3 



Teams 

Zero goal 

‘D’ Grade 

T & C Blue 

1 Phil Greuter -2 

2 Angus Dowling 0 

3 Ed Matthies 2 

4 Gillian McCall -2 

  -2 

Sydney Red 

1 Georgia Higgins -2 

2 Shannon Booth -2 

3 Broadie Donovan 3 

4 Sarah Martin -1 

  -2 

Killarney 

1 Jon Pardoe -2 

2 John Hardee 1 

3 Shane Fagan 1 

4 Adam Sims -2 

  -2 

Pol Painters 

1 Vic Lewis -2 

2 Lochie McGuiness -2 

3 Nick Clague 2 

4 Felicity Fraser -2 

  -4 

T & C Family 

1 Kearney Fahey -2 

2 Lisa Fahey -1 

3 Brendan Fahey 1 

4 Raymondo Bruce 1 

  -1 

Marshall Green 

1 Cooch Lynch 4 

2 JJ Allen -2 

3 Alisha Marshall -2 

4 Tikki Brown 0 

  0 

La Gobiner 

1 Adam Meally 3 

2 Ferdinand Furch -1 

3 Jess Kirkpatrick -2 

4 Paul Tricket 0 

  0 

Kurri Burri 

1 John Prendiville -2 

2 Jason Huljich -1 

3 Henry Jones 1 

4 Brad Lillyman 2 

  0 



Tournament rules 

All Games must be played to a 

result.  

 

All duties must be carried out. 

Any duties not carried out must 

be reported to the  tournament 

committee immediately and pen-

alties will include goal deduc-

tions and player bans. 

 

 IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF 

ALL TEAM CAPTAINS TO EN-

SURE THEIR TEAMS ARE IN-

FORMED AND THEIR DUTIES 

AND ARE CARRIED OUT. IF YOU 

ARE UNABLE TO DO YOUR DU-

TIES THEN IT IS UP TO YOU TO 

FIND A SUITABLE REPLACE-

MENT AND INFORM THE TOUR-

NAMENT COMMITTEE OF THE 

CHANGE. 

 

Beware at all times of horses 

and polo balls.  Entry to the 

polo ground is at your own 

risk. 

 

No unauthorised vehicles on 

the playing surface or within 

the safety zone. 

 

All spectators are to remain 

ten (10) metres from the side-

line.  Helmets to be worn by all 

riders. 

 

Alcohol consumption by Um-

pires and Goal Umpires is not 

permitted.   

Tournament Committee 

 

Julie McIntosh, Adam 

Meally, Mike McKechnie 

 

Field Managers 

Windsor No.1 

Mike Fitzgerald 

0404 853 633 

 

Kurri Burri 

Adam Meally  

0417 278 741 

 

Killarney  

Shane Fagan 

0422 303 282 

 

 

 

 



Four Goal 

Teams 

Altios 

1 Daniel Brown -1 

2 Nick Clauge 2 

3 Adam Meally 3 

4 Bruno Mascart 0 

  4 

Windsor 

1 Hamish Kelly -1 

2 Mark Tolhurst 1 

3 Adam Tolhurst 4 

4 John Francis 0 

  4 

Lone Wolf 

1 Sam Hodson -2 

2 Rick McCarthy 3 

3 Marty Ingham 3 

4 Luke Rowley 0 

  4 

Sydney White 

1 Peter Huston -1 

2 Daniel Otamendi 4 

3 Peter Higgins 1 

4 Kevin Stevenson -1 

  3 

Marshall White 

1 John Marshall -1 

2 Adam Marshall 0 

3 Cooch Lynch 4 

4 James Marshall 1 

  4 



Kurri Burri 

Windsor No. 1 

11.15am Polopony.tv vs McUSA 

Umpires: Pip Fitzhenry &  Mike McKechnie 

Time/3rd Man: Nikki Brown   

Goals: Bec Higgins & Jenny Hertz 

12.30pm Sydney Ladies vs Nix Chix 

Umpires: Melissa McCarthy &  Mike McKechnie 

Time/3rd Man: Julie McIntosh   

Goals: Victoria Doolin & Catrina Murphy 

2.00pm Altios vs Marshall 

 Altios vs Lone Wolf 

 Marshall vs Lone Wolf 

Umpires: Adam Tolhurst &  Daniel Otamendi 

Time/3rd Man: Peter Husten   

Goals: John Francis & Kevin Stevenson 

10.00am Marshall Green vs T&C Family 

Umpires: Paul Tricket &  Brad Lillyman 

Time/3rd Man: John Prendiville   

Goals: John Huljich & Ferdinand Furch 

11.15am La Gobiner vs Kurri Burri 

Umpires: Cooch Lynch &  Ray Bruce 

Time/3rd Man: Lisa Fahey   

Goals: Brendan Fahey & JJ Allen 



Killarney 

10.00am T&C Blue vs Killarney 
Umpires: Lochie McGuiness &  Broadie Donovan 

Time/3rd Man: Vic Lewis   

Goals: Sarah Martin & Felicity Fraser 

11.15am Pol Painters vs Sydney Red 

Umpires: Angus Dowling &  John Hardee 

Time/3rd Man: Gillian McCall   

Goals: Jon Pardoe & Adam Sims 

12.30pm Windsor vs Sydney White 

Umpires: Rick McCarthy &  Nick Clague 

Time/3rd Man: Bruno Mascat   

Goals: Daniel Brown & Luke Rowley 



Spring 2011 Special 

Saturday Night Dinner 
 

Windsor Club House 

6:30 pm 

 
Two for the price of One 

 
Mention this ad when booking your lesson 
and receive the second person’s lesson free 

 
 

adam@riverlandspolo.com 
 
 
 

Offer valid for bookings made before March 2012.  
Offer valid only to new students & organisations.  

Limit one per customer. 


